Position Other Positions Held

SMW Hvac

SMW Carpenter
Telecommunications Specialist
SMW Painter

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian
Maintenance Worker
Sr Custodian

SMW Plumber
Custodian

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian

SMW Painter

SMW Sprinkler Systems
Maintenance Worker
SMW Locksmith

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian
Custodian

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian
Maintenance Worker
Grounds Worker
Custodian
Maintenance Worker

Sr Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Department

Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$49,702
$48,245
$48,196
$46,114
$45,775
$44,204
$43,177
$43,151
$42,989
$42,362
$42,206
$41,541
$41,377
$41,206
$40,728
$40,481
$40,222
$39,772
$39,232
$38,495
$38,308
$38,306
$38,177
$37,865
$37,836
$37,672
$37,211
$37,201
$36,598
$36,226

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,089
$15,549
$11,364
$15,084
$13,349
$12,659
$14,922
$14,985
$15,755
$12,435
$12,435
$15,558
$15,057
$14,270
$12,256
$14,961
$15,290
$15,076
$12,019
$14,165
$11,951
$14,165
$14,747
$14,371
$14,433
$14,691
$14,013
$13,506
$14,193

$7,957



Sr Custodian

Sr Grounds Worker
SMW HVAC-Refrigeration
Sr Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Sr Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Sr Custodian

Sr Custodian
Custodian

SMW Hvac

Sr Grounds Worker
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Sr Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Maintenance Worker
Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

$36,200
$35,612
$35,542
$35,023
$35,011
$34,449
$34,444
$33,982
$33,906
$33,838
$33,544
$32,803
$32,282
$32,098
$31,976
$31,806
$31,655
$31,525
$31,504
$31,322
$30,902
$30,859
$30,142
$29,275
$29,263
$29,189
$29,186
$29,049
$29,024
$28,359
$27,661
$25,656

$14,639
$14,068
$11,066
$12,291
$12,096
$13,974
$14,319
$13,880
$13,630
$14,253
$13,914

$8,610
$13,478
$13,408
$14,080
$13,159
$11,793
$13,399
$10,856
$13,676
$13,882
$11,965
$11,532
$13,701
$13,716
$12,577
$11,979
$13,032

$8,665
$13,882
$13,172

$8,217



Custodian
Custodian

Sr Custodian
Custodian

Sr Custodian
SMW Electrician
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Grounds Worker
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

SMW Hvac
Telecommunications Specialist
SMW Electrician
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Sr Custodian
Custodian

Sr Custodian

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

$25,373
$24,452
$24,150
$23,575
$23,385
$21,036
$20,867
$20,434
$20,262
$20,245
$19,239
$18,356
$15,907
$14,525
$12,819
$12,572
$9,820
$8,836
$8,629
$7,925
$7,805
$4,094
$2,870
$2,674
$2,071
$43

$8,559
$9,643
$13,639
$7,455
$5,308
$6,398
$7,344
$2,334
$8,152
$2,265
$6,041
$6,409
$1,859
$6,549
$5,390
$5,367
$3,476
$2,970
$338
$3,694
$3,676
$1,159
$328
$0
$186
$0



