Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
SMW Hvac		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$49,702	\$16,089
SMW Carpenter		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$48,245	\$15,549
Telecommunications Specialist		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$48,196	\$11,364
SMW Painter		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$46,114	\$15,084
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$45,775	\$13,349
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$44,204	\$12,659
Maintenance Worker		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$43,177	\$14,922
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$43,151	\$14,985
SMW Plumber		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$42,989	\$15,755
Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$42,362	\$12,435
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$42,206	\$12,435
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$41,541	\$15,558
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$41,377	\$15,057
SMW Painter		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$41,206	\$14,270
SMW Sprinkler Systems		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$40,728	\$12,256
Maintenance Worker		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$40,481	\$14,961
SMW Locksmith		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$40,222	\$15,290
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$39,772	\$15,076
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$39,232	\$12,019
Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$38,495	\$14,165
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$38,308	\$11,951
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$38,306	\$14,165
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$38,177	\$14,747
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$37,865	\$14,371
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$37,836	\$14,433
Maintenance Worker		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$37,672	\$14,691
Grounds Worker		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$37,211	\$14,013
Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$37,201	\$13,506
Maintenance Worker		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$36,598	\$14,193
Sr Custodian		Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$36,226	\$7,957

Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$36,200	\$14,639
Sr Grounds Worker	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$35,612	\$14,068
SMW HVAC-Refrigeration	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$35,542	\$11,066
Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$35,023	\$12,291
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$35,011	\$12,096
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$34,449	\$13,974
Sr Grounds Worker	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$34,444	\$14,319
Grounds Worker	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$33,982	\$13,880
Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$33,906	\$13,630
Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$33,838	\$14,253
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$33,544	\$13,914
SMW Hvac	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$32,803	\$8,610
Sr Grounds Worker	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$32,282	\$13,478
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$32,098	\$13,408
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$31,976	\$14,080
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$31,806	\$13,159
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$31,655	\$11,793
Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$31,525	\$13,399
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$31,504	\$10,856
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$31,322	\$13,676
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$30,902	\$13,882
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$30,859	\$11,965
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$30,142	\$11,532
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$29,275	\$13,701
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$29,263	\$13,716
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$29,189	\$12,577
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$29,186	\$11,979
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$29,049	\$13,032
Maintenance Worker	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$29,024	\$8,665
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$28,359	\$13,882
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$27,661	\$13,172
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$25,656	\$8,217

Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$25,373	\$8,559
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$24,452	\$9,643
Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$24,150	\$13,639
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$23,575	\$7,455
Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$23,385	\$5,308
SMW Electrician	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$21,036	\$6,398
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$20,867	\$7,344
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$20,434	\$2,334
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$20,262	\$8,152
Grounds Worker	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$20,245	\$2,265
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$19,239	\$6,041
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$18,356	\$6,409
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$15,907	\$1,859
SMW Hvac	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$14,525	\$6,549
Telecommunications Specialist	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$12,819	\$5,390
SMW Electrician	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$12,572	\$5,367
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$9,820	\$3,476
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$8,836	\$2,970
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$8,629	\$338
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$7,925	\$3,694
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$7,805	\$3,676
Maintenance Worker	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$4,094	\$1,159
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$2,870	\$328
Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$2,674	\$0
Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$2,071	\$186
Sr Custodian	Chico Unified	Facilities Maintenance	\$43	\$0